Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Talin

2016-05-07 Pisek [CZE]
kola - holky do 6 let

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2010 and younger | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
11/Zeny
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
14/Zeny
15/Zeny
16/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
7279
7276
7278
7299
7254
7284
7293
7255
7286
7271
7287
7251
7300
7282
7253
7297

name
SARKA VACHOVA
AGATA CIBULKOVA
KRISTYNA VACHOVA
MONIKA JANIKOVA
NELA DRABKOVA
LUCIE LINHARTOVA
TEREZA HRONKOVA
ALZBETA HRUSKOVA
TEREZA TOMECKOVA
KRISTYNA HOLUBOVA
BEATA BRANDOVA
KLARA AMBRUSOVA
BARBORA HAVLOVA
AGATA TOMKOVA
ELENA RYBARIKOVA
PAVLA ZADRAZILOVA

2025-05-17 13:48:28 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012

team
DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV
FOR BIKES CYCLING TEAM
DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV
SP KOLO LOAP SPECIALIZED
BB RACING
CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
BIKETIME BULLS PISEK

GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
GALAXY BIKE TALIN
SKIKLUB STRAKONICE
PRAHA

OUTDOOR KIDS

CYKLO EXTRA SPORT CESKE BUDEJOVICE

MAJDALENA
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